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Previous SKU: 901018700BF

LED 18 DC 700mA BF Aluminum Housing, Potted, Leads
Converter - USA Bottom Feed Version

Current: DC

Dimmable with Trailing Edge dimmers

Designed for IP67

Reinforced insulation from input to output

High efficiency

PFC: > 0.95 Fully protected: Short circuit, Input voltage surge,
Thermal, Secondary switch Overload regulation, Over voltage
protection. Self-resettable
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Product Technology
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Output Power (W)
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Output Voltage[Max]

Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit
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Input voltage Range
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50 °C

-25°C

80°C

-10°C

LED in- and outdoor lighting
Street lighting

Architectural lighting

Sigge

Indication and orientation
lightingAmbience lighting

LED

cC

700 mA
8w
07A
4V
26V

66883
GELD18DMV700BF
EACH

24
043168668835
00043168668835
1

24

Each
043168668835
CASE

043168668835
10043168668832

Case
043168668835

0 kHz
50 Hz
017 A
0.09 A
120V
277
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